D1 D2 H
TSN33V-05581 5 570/1350 135 40 - 20 1.1 Fig. 1
TSN33WV-07421 7.5 420/800 52 42 - 34 1.6 Fig. 1
TGN33H-20500 20 50/75 7 43 - 23 1.7 x2 Fig. 2
TGN33WH-20101 20 100/150 10 42 - 34 1.7 x2 Fig. 2
THN33V-10351 10 350/1000 70 41 - 22 1.4 Fig. 1
THN33WV-10102 10 700/1000 60 41 - 32 1.5 Fig. 1
TSN46V-25101 25 100/240 10 57 - 33 1.9 x2 Fig. 1
THN46B-20321 20 300/320 31 77 67 48 2.1 Fig. 3
THN46/22V-10102 10 1050/1400 50 55 - 33 1.8 Fig. 1
TGN46V-30121 30 120/210 9 57 - 34 2.0 x2 Fig. 1
TGN46/25V-25201 25 220/360 13 58 - 35 1.8 x2 Fig. 1
TSN61-30300CA 30 350/950 41 76 80 54 2.3 Fig. 4
TGN61B-30341 30 340/690 16 75 81 58 2.1 x2 Fig. 5
THN61B-30411 30 410/690 16 75 81 58 2.1 x2 Fig. 5
TXN61-28101C 28 100/110 8 78 82 54 2.0 x3 Fig. 4
TGN74-30601C 30 600/1220 22 92 106 63 2.4 x2 Fig. 4
THN74-30611C 30 610/920 17 92 106 63 2.6 x2 Fig. 4
Dimension(mm) Wire(mm)
φ
ShapeModel No.
Rated Current